Stacking, Cutting,  Pick & Place
Combined Rotary and Linear Motion
Tensioner, Press Fit, Coating,
Precision Positioning,
XZ and XY Synchronised Motion …
Programmable Speed, Acceleration, Force & Position
Copley
Controls

VOLTAGE              CURRENT             MODEL
   VAC               Cont        Peak
Xenus Order Guide
100-240 VAC operation (single and three-phase)
16 stored indexes selectable via I/O
Home to positive stop
CANopen connectivity
Position, velocity and torque control
Step/Direction command interface
+/-10V and PWM velocity/current command interface
Discrete I/O: 12 in, 3 out
Dedicated brake output
* CoDeSys is available from 3S - Smart Software Solutions   www.3s-software.com
*
www.copleycontrols.com Page 7
PLC Based Control
Indexer
I/O selects preset moves
Step/Direction
Interface to stepper modules
+/- 10V Command
Interface to motion control modules
PC Based Distributed Control
Xenus
Expandability
Simply add additional axes
CAN Bus
Simple, rugged cable
Industrial PC
Low cost communications card
replaces expensive
motion controller
Tightly synchronised drives
close all servo loops
Application Concepts
! Position control
! Velocity control
PICK & PLACE
Accurate position control
allows the suction cup to be

Thermal time constant 1188 1276 1377 1486 s
Page 31www.copleycontrols.com
Order Guide
Actuator
Components
STA25
Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
Stroke
027, 053, 078, 104, 130, 155
181, 206, 232, 258, 283, 309
Environment
S - Standard
F - Food grade
Cable Termination
Cable Length
Cable Type
X - Xenus
F - Flying leads
P - Parker
03 - 3 m
05 - 5 m
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
TRB25
Thrust Rod
Thrust rod length
0226 0354 0482 0611 0739 0918 1175
0252 0380 0508 0636 0765 0970 1226
0277 0405 0534 0662 0790 1021 1278
0303 0431 0559 0688 0816 1072 1329
0329 0457 0585 0713 0867 1124 1380
STB25
Cable Termination
Cable Length
Cable Type
X - Xenus
F - Flying leads
P - Parker
03 - 3 m
05 - 5 m
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
Forcer
Winding
Environment
04, 06, 08, 10
S - Series
P - Parallel
S - Standard
F - Food grade
Forcer
Stroke in mm
NOTE: See page 6 for Xenus Indexer Order Guide
Length in mm
-
Copley Motion Systems © 2004.   Ref UM03012/A
Designed by CopywriteDTP  Limited   www.copywritedtp.co.uk
European Headquarters
Copley Motion Systems LLC,
Luckyn Lane, Pipps Hill,
Basildon,  Essex SS14 3BW
England
Tel:   +44 (0) 1268 287070
Fax : +44 (0) 1268 293344
World Headquarters
Copley Control Corps.
20 Dan Road, Canton,
MA02021